Maiden Newton Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 80 TO 91

30 January 2024 (2023-2024)

Voucher

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Cheque

Name

DAPTC
Amazon
new phone and case
M Harding
HMRC

SSE

Vision ICT
J Carver

M Harding
HMRC

Ken Hussey
J Carver

Maiden Newton Village Hall
Village meeting ref Ammonite

Description

Training
Phone

Clerk Salary

PAYE

Electricity at MUGA
Email hosting
Grass Contract
Clerk Salary

PAYE

Play inspections
Grass Contract
Hall Hire

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

30.00
201.37

797.40
165.31
11.08
21.60
406.66
806.40
165.31
75.00
406.66
24.00

TOTAL 3,110.79
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