Maiden Newton Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 80 TO 91

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
80		DAPTC	Training	30.00
81		Amazon	Phone	201.37
		new phone and case		
82		M Harding	Clerk Salary	797.40
83		HMRC	PAYE	165.31
84		SSE	Electricity at MUGA	11.08
85		Vision ICT	Email hosting	21.60
86		J Carver	Grass Contract	406.66
87		M Harding	Clerk Salary	806.40
88		HMRC	PAYE	165.31
89		Ken Hussey	Play inspections	75.00
90		J Carver	Grass Contract	406.66
91		Maiden Newton Village Hall	Hall Hire	24.00
		Village meeting ref Ammonite		
			TOTAL	3,110.79